

# CHRISTMAS DAY

## 5 COURSE MENU 61.95

---

### STARTERS

**Maple Roasted Vegetable Soup**, truffle oil & crème fraiche swirl (v)  
(available as a vegan option)

**Duck Liver Parfait**, blackberries, roasted pear, & toasted brioche<sup>†</sup>

**Roast Pear**, on a bed of wheatberry, apple & cranberry salad (ve)

**Shallot & Armagnac Tarte Tatin**, rocket, basil, olive & tomato dressing<sup>†</sup> (ve)

**Salmon Tasting Plate**, Scottish smoked salmon, salmon bon bon, horseradish crème fraiche

### MAINS

*All main courses will be served with roast potatoes, braised red cabbage,  
sprouts & chestnuts, roasted parsnips and carrots*

**Roast Turkey Breast**, Cumberland pigs-in-blankets, bacon & chestnut stuffing & a red wine jus<sup>†</sup>

**Roast Sirloin of Beef**, topped with sauteed mushrooms & shallots in garlic butter, crispy beef brisket bon bon & served with dauphinoise potatoes & seasonal vegetables

**Nut Roast Wellington**, heritage potatoes, onion gravy & seasonal vegetables\* (ve)

**Pan-fried Salmon**, bouillabaisse sauce, king prawns & samphire

**Garlic & Rosemary Marinaded Rump Of Lamb**, french style peas, dauphinoise potatoes & a red wine jus<sup>†</sup>

### DESSERTS

**Christmas Pudding**, vanilla crème anglaise\* (v)

**Chocolate Trio**, warmed brownie, millionaire's salted caramel torte, profiteroles & hazelnut ice cream (v)

**Apple Tart Fine**, Bourbon vanilla ice cream & caramel sauce (v)

**White Chocolate & Passionfruit Cheesecake**, fresh berries, raspberry sorbet & coconut yoghurt (v)

**Raspberry & Coconut Sorbet**, berries & candy floss (ve)

---

**Cropwell Bishop Stilton & Taw Valley Cheddar**, Fudge's biscuits, red onion chutney & celery (v)

---

**Coffee & Macaroons** (v)

Allergen Information. Our easy to use allergen guide is available for you to use on the food section of our website or on our Glass Onion app. We keep it online so that it's always as up to date as possible and you can filter out dishes containing any of the 14 major allergens. If you can't access the internet, we will be happy to provide you with the information.

Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering.

(v) = made with vegetarian ingredients, (ve) = made with vegan ingredients, however some of our preparation and cooking methods could affect this. If you require more information, please ask your server. <sup>†</sup> = this dish contains alcohol, \* = contains nuts. Fish dishes may contain small bones. Weights stated are approximate uncooked weights. Subject to availability.